
HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

Hyderabad electric supply company (HESCO) a power Distribution Company; its core function is to supply, distribute and 

sell power (Electricity) in the area of 13 District of Sind Province invites sealed bids from the firms, Who have Valid PEC 

license (Renewed for the year 2024-25), registered with Sindh sales Tax and income tax department and who are on 

active taxpayer list of SRB and Federal Board of Revenue for the following works. 

Tender No. Name of work Bid security 
Dropping 

date & time  
Bid opening 
date & time 

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-17 

Repair & Maintenance / Replacement of existing G.I Sheet of 
Roof Shed No: 01 at Existing MCPL Workshop HESCO Jamshoro 

220500.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-18 

Provision for Roofing Water Proofing Services at Shade No: 02 at 
existing MCPL Workshop of CTC Jamshoro 

73000.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-19 

Renovation of CEO HESCO office i/c corridor, PA, Waiting 
Rooms at HESCO Head Quarter and conference / meeting hall 
corridor, rooms with wall electrification, coloring allied work at 
P.W.C HESCO and M&R of baths, Kitchen of Director (CM&O) 
office at G/St Qasimabad 

115200.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-20 

Repair & Maintenance of SDO (Operation) Office Building  
Qasimabad Hyderabad 

84300.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-21 

M&R of City Complaint Centre i/c wall paneling, false ceiling tiling 
& marble flooring, aluminum door / window & electrification works 
at city Mirpurkhas  

47600.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-22 

Re-construction of broken / tilted boundary wall left side with 
(Sachal Hostel) i/c earth filing broken portion at Regional Training 
Center HESCO Jamshoro 

44800.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-23 

M&R of B-type flat B-17 at Power Wing Colony HESCO 
Hyderabad 

66500.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-24 

Distempering / Oil paint and fixing new grill gate 1st floor glazed 
tiles admin room & bath for circle training center student 
residence & class room for S.E office building 1st floor at 132Kv 
Grid Station Mirpurkhas  

115000.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-25 

Repair & Maintenance and replacement of slab and overhead 
tank i/c water supply lines of servant flats block 2 & 3 of Power 
Wing Colony 

95200.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-26 

M&R of earth filling outside & paver with XEN office Building at 
Satellite Town HESCO Colony Mirpurkhas 

119800.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-27 

Estimate for Rehabilitation of plinth protection, PCC flooring work 
& around the “B” Block of Power wing Colony, Hyderabad 

63300.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-28 

M&R of Bungalow No: C-5 i/c roof treatment, glazed tiles in 
rooms, kitchen & 02 Nos, bath water supply & sewerage system 
color at 132Kv Grid Station Colony Qasimabad Hyderabad 

133000.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-29 

M&R and Renovation of Customer Service Center i/c glazed tiles 
false ceiling, wall paneling, aluminum door, electrification at S.E. 
Operation Circle office building Mirpurkhas 

56200.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-30 

Renovation & Rehabilitation of Kitchen P.R.O HESCO with Steno 
Room at HESCO Conference Hall, Renovation of Chief Operation 
Officer Room No: 125 at HESCO H.Q at PWC Hyderabad 

132200.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-31 

Repair & Maintenance / Rehabilitation of PD GSC i/c office 
furniture etc HESCO 

76100.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

Tender 
2024-25 

XEN/Civil-32 

Extension of Customer Service Center at XEN / RO operation 
Division HESCO Mirpurkhas 

127500.00 
06.01.2025 
02:00 PM   

06.01.2025 
02:30 PM   

 



HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
 

 

Bid Security of BOQ Cost in the Shape of call deposit in favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division HESCO Hyderabad. 

Other Conditions 

a) Tender/ bidding documents could be purchased upto 03.01.2025 during office hours, from the office of undersigned at Flat No: 
C-7 Power Wing Colony Hussainabad Hyderabad. Bid security must be accompanied with the application mentioned against 
each work. 
 

b) Tender can be purchased from the undersigned office by the owner or his authorized person having current authority letter with 
original CNIC, Price of bidding documents is Rs: 3000/- each tender (Non Refundable) 
 

 

c) The tender documents will be issued on the written request along with original CDR, for particular work on original letter pad of 
the firm, duly attested by Notary Public (only one authorized representative can purchase tender for one firm).  
 

d) Un-sealed / improper sealed tenders will be rejected straight away rate should be carefully mentioned (in figure & words) in the 
B.O.Q as well as on tender documents otherwise the tenders will be rejected. 
 

e) Affidavit in which the bidder undertakes that he is not involved in any litigation, Affidavit in which it should be undertaken that the 

information provided is true and correct duly attested by Oath Commissioner. 
 

f) Affidavit in which it should be undertaken that he has not been Black listed by any government /autonomous body duly attested 

by Oath Commissioner. 
 

g) The Bidder will show the Original Documents & (submit one set attested copy) at the time of Purchase/ Sale of Tender. 
 

h) 10% Performance Guarantee from any scheduled Bank in Pakistan or Bank Guarantee from an Insurance Company 

having atleast AA rating from PACRA/JCR, will be provided by the lowest bidder at the time of letter of acceptance. 
 

 
 

i) Under rule 33(1) of PPRA Rule 2004, the HESCO Authority reserves the rights to accept or reject any or all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to acceptance of bid or proposal. 

          This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and HESCO website at www.hesco.gov.pk. 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
(ZAFAR ALI SOOMRO) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
CIVIL WORKS DIVISION 

HESCO, HYDERABAD 
               022-9260104 Email: xencivil@hesco.gov.pk 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.hesco.gov.pk/
mailto:xencivil@hesco.gov.pk

	PPRA Letter 17 to 32
	Tender No. 17 to 32 2024 25

